 E N C O d E R S  |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 3 1 2
AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
Product description
The AFS60 and AFM60 EtherNet/IP
encoders from SICK are the first sensors
of their kind to feature an active web

and solid shaft 9,000 rpm).
Ordering information
Type code AFS absolute encoder, singleturn, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bits)
Mechanical design
1 Servo flange, 6 x 10 mm
4 Face mount flange, 10 x 19 mm
5 Face mount flange, 10 x 19 mm, round
6 Face mount flange, 3/8", round
7 Face mount flange, 3/8"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Factory setting: Type A = 262144 1)
A F S 6 0 A – S I B 2 6 2 1 4 4
1) Number of steps programmable via control unit: Type A = 2 to 262144.
Example orders
Mechanical design Type Part no.
Servo flange, Ø 6 mm, length 10 mm AFS60A-S1IB262144 1055362
Face mount flange, Ø 10 mm, length 19 mm AFS60A-S4IB262144 1055364 G
 E N C O d E R S  |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 3 1 6
AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
Type code AFM, multiturn absolute encoder, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bits)
Mechanical design
1 Servo flange, 6 x 10 mm
4 Face mount flange, 10 x 19 mm
5 Face mount flange, 10 x 19 mm, round
6 Face mount flange, 3/8", round
7 Face mount flange, 3/8"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Factory setting: Type A = 18 bit singleturn x 12 bit multiturn 1)
A F M 6 0 A – S I B 0 1 8 x 1 2
1) Programmable options for resolution via control unit.
Example orders
Mechanical design Type Part no.
Servo flange, Ø 6 mm, length 10 mm AFM60A-S1IB018x12 1055331
Face mount flange, Ø 10 mm, length 19 mm AFM60A-S4IB018x12 1055334
G
 E N C O d E R S  |  S I C K8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 3 1 7
ABSOLUTE ENCODERS AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP
Type code AFS singleturn absolute encoder, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bits)
Mechanical design
B Blind hollow shaft, 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft, 3/8"
d Blind hollow shaft, 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft, 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2"
G Blind hollow shaft, 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
J Blind hollow shaft, 5/8"
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Factory setting: Type A = 262144 1)
A F S 6 0 A – B I B 2 6 2 1 4 4
1) Number of steps programmable via control unit: Type A = 2 to 262144.
Example orders
Mechanical design Type Part no.
Blind hollow shaft, 10 mm AFS60A-BDIB262144 1055356
Blind hollow shaft, 12 mm AFS60A-BEIB262144 1055358
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm AFS60A-BHIB262144 1055360
G
 E N C O d E R S  |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 3 1 8
AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
Type code AFM, multiturn absolute encoder, blind hollow shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bits)
Mechanical design
B Blind hollow shaft, 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft, 3/8"
d Blind hollow shaft, 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft, 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2"
G Blind hollow shaft, 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Factory setting: Type A = 18 bit singleturn x 12 bit multiturn 1)
A F M 6 0 A – B I B 0 1 8 x 1 2
1) Programmable options for resolution via control unit.
Example orders
Mechanical design Type Part no.
Blind hollow shaft, 10 mm AFM60A-BDIB018x12 1055325
Blind hollow shaft, 12 mm AFM60A-BEIB018x12 1055326
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm AFM60A-BHIB018x12 1055328
G
 E N C O d E R S  |  S I C K8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice